1
PE351 Sputtered Thin Film
Metal Base Pressure Sensitive Chip
Characteristics
☆Sputtered film technology ensures good long-term stability
and high reliability
☆Wide working temperature range, low temp. drift, high
overload capacity

250 1.5±0.10 0.10 ≤300MPa ≤400MPa
5
Order Information
PE351
(Model)
Item
D 066 11
Accuracy
A= 0.03%FS B= 0.05%FS
C= 0.1%FS D= 0.2%FS
E= 0.5%FS F =1%FS
Pressure
Measurement
055= 0.5MPa 075= 0.7MPa 105= 1 MPa
165= 1.6MPa 205= 2 MPa 255= 2.5MPa
046= 4 MPa 056= 5 MPa 066= 6 MPa
106= 10 MPa 166= 16 MPa 256= 25 MPa
406= 40 MPa 506= 50 MPa 606= 60 MPa
706= 70 MPa 107= 100 MPa 167= 160 MPa
257= 250 MPa
Temperature range
11= 0~85℃
22=-10~105℃
32= -25~105℃
42= -40~105℃
52= -55~105℃